Annexure - 8
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Goenka Diamond & Jewels Ltd.; Date of commencement of CIRP : 12.02.2022; List of creditors as on: 15.01.23

List of Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

S.No. Name of Creditor Details of claim received Details of claims admitted Amount of Amount | Amount | Amount of |Remarks,

Date of Amount Amount of] Nature of claim| Amount covered Amount|Whether related| % voting| contingent of any | of claim | claim under if any
Receipt of claimed| claim admitted by security|  covered by|party share in claim mututal not verification
Claim interest guarantee CoC dues that | admitted

1 Bombay Stock Exchange  |27.12.2022 18,16,095.00]  18,16,095.00{Operational Debt (Others) - - |No Nil NA Nil - - |-

2 National Stock Exchange  |26.12.2022 5,26,342.00 5,26,342.00| Operational Debt (Others) - - INo Nil NA Nil - - -

3 PNB Investement Services [14.01.2023 8,31,802.00 0|Operational Debt (Others) - - |No Nil NA Nil 8,31,802.00 |-

31,74,239.00 23,42,437.00 8,31,802.00




